
'Ottens Boot & Shoe Store

E.1I
We have added to ofar

BREED'S LADIES' FINE SHOES.

Also handle the REYNOLDS
SHOES and Burt & Mears

BROS. LADIES1
Men's Shoes.

' We are exclusive agents for the

Red School House Children's
The Best Shoes Made for Boys and Girls.

We have the largest stock of Boots and Shoes west of Omaha. A.11

goods warranted as represented. We keep no inferior, shoddy goods.
If you want to buy good goods cheap call at

Otten's Boot and' Shoe Store, North Platte, Nebraska.

HERSHEY &
DEALERS IN

AGRICULTURAL IMPLEMENTS,
AND

"rsLgons, Carriages, Bu.grgrles,
ttOJJD CARTS, ETC.

Agents for the Celebrated

Goodhue and Challenge Wind
Agents for Union Sewing; Machines.

Locust Street,

North Platte, - -

b

Shoes,

CO.,

Nebraska.

Brick Liyeet Stable,
Ktjuel Toy TTxT"-- Besack,

FIRST-CLA- SS RIGS FURNISHED
on short notice and at reasonable rates. Horses hoarded by the week or
month. Careful and competent employes. Stable opposite the Hawley

on east itth

NOETH "PTj A.T"TTC. - TsTRBHA-SK- A

J. BEOEKEE,
Merchant Tailor,

LARGE STOCK OP PIECE GOODS,
embracing all the new designs, kept on hand and made to order.

PERFECT PIT GUARANTEED.
. - PRICES LOWER THAN EVER BEFORE

Spruce Streetnext door to Post office.

H. McEVOY

Diamonds, Watches, Jewelry,
SILVERWARE, ETC- - ,

Watch Repairing and Engraving,
Carlson Block, Spruce Street.

HWSPLACE."
FIRST-CLAS- S

Sample :--: Boom,
'Having refitted our rooms

throughout, the public is invited to
call and see us.

ONJiY

Ctaice :: Wines, :! Liquors ;! and Cigars

Kept at the Biir.

for the celebrated

mm mm mm water
4

from Soda Springs, Idaho.
Keith's Block, Front Street.

NORTH PLATTE.

PLACE,)

PL ,

Can all kinds of

stock

House street,

Agent

I. K. SOMEBS,

Nurseryman,
Florist and Gardener,

(BABTON

NORTH ATT

furnish
shade trees, forest trees,
lings

NEBRASKA

NBBR.

fruit and
and seed- -

for tree claims at lowest
prices. Also all kinds or plants anu
flowers. Estimates and designs
Riven for laying out new grounds.
Yards kept by contract.

A. P. CARLSON,

Merchant
Tailor.

Full line of piece goods always on
hand and made to order.

Only first-cla- ss workmcu employed.

Shop on Bprnco Street over Hans Gertler&Co.

PRINCIPAL POINTS

EAST, WEST,

NORTH and SOUTH
xrr

NORTH PLATTE. - NEB
J. C. Ferguson, Agent.

FASY LABOR s PAINLESS CHILDBIRTH

OSACE PILLS,THIS UaK OF
PURELY VEGETABLE AND PERFECTLY HARMLESS,

Being cenpoHRdedfroai .numerous herns and roots, which
have been m use among the Osage Indians for years. It
is the use of these roots and herbs which renders that ener- -

ally dreaded event so remarkable safe and easy with them.
The use of OSaM Pills should begin three week before

expected confinement. Thtmnds of Testimonies epen tor
inspection at enr efSe8. Stwl for Circular. Price, per box, $2.
For hale by 33X1. IP. laQNGrXaJa iac .
or Brat in plaim wrapper, post-pai- d. receipt f 93.00.
THE OSACE MEDICINE CO., WICHITA, KANS.

Delinquent Tax List.
The following Is a list of lands and

town lots on which the taxes for .1889
are delinquent and unpaid, and which
will be offered, for sale for taxes at the
County Treasurer's Office, at the Court
House, In the city of North Platte, Lin-

coln county, Nebraska, on and after the
first Monday in November, 1890, be-

tween the hours of 9 a. m. and 4 p.m.
Dated this 1st day of October 1890.

C. E. OSGOOD,
Treas. of Lincoln County. Neb.

Ranee
TOWN

OES. SIC. TAX.

lot! 1 117
lol 2 1 1 17
ew no 1 1 17
ee no 1 1 17
lots 1 117
lot 4 1 117
sw nw 1 1 17
so nw 1 1 17

lotl 3 117
18 101

nw nw 18 10
se nw 18 1 01
nesw 18 101
ne ne 1 1 04
uwne 19 104
bw ne 19 1 04
Be ne 19 1 04
ne nw 19 1 04
lot 1 W 10)
lot 2 19 1 04
bo nw 19 1 04
ne bw 19 1 01

lot 3 19 1 C4

lot 4 19 1 04
se bw 19 1 01
ne bo 19 1 04
nw bo 19 1 04
BW ee 19 1 01
sera 19 104
nesw 22 2 60
nw BW 22 2 60

bw bw 22 2 60
eesw 22 2 60
nw ne 24 1 57
swne 24 157
nenw 24 1 57
nw nw 24 1 57
sw nw 24 1 57

Benw 21 157
nw sw 24 1 hi
bw sw 24 1 57
ne ne 31 2 09
nw ne 31 2 09
sw ne 31 2 09
bo ne 81 2 09
lot 1 31 2 09
lot 2 31 2 09
bo nw 31 2 09
ne bw 31 2 09
lot 3 31 2 09
lot 4 31 2 09
bo sw 31 2 09
no bo 31 2 09
nw bo 31 2 09
bw se 31 2 09
Be bo 31 2 09

TOWN

Des. Sec Tax.
ne ne 35 1 87
nwne 35 1 87
sw ne 35 1 87

bo ne 35 1 87
no nw 35 1 87
nwnw 35 1 87

sat nw 35 1 87
ec nw 35 1 87
no bw 35 1 87
nw 6W 35 1 87
sw bw 35 1 87
eesw 35 1 87
nc Be 35 1 87
nw se 35 I 87

bw so 35 1 87
se Be 35 1 87

Des.
lot 1

,

lot 2
bw ne
bo ne
lot 3
lot 4
BW BW'se nw
nesw
lot 5
lot 6
ne bo
nw se
sw bo
so Be
no bw
nw bw
8W8W
80 BW
ne bo
nwse
SW BO

80 BO

ne nw
lot 1
lot 2
so nw
nc sw
lot 3
lot 4
sesw
ne nw
nwnw
bw nw
aenw
nesw
nw bw
sw BW
80 8W
nwnw
sw nw
bo nw
ne aw
nw bw
bw bw
sesw
ne no.
nw no
6wne
Bono
ne ce
nw se
sw ee
so CO

ne ne
so ne
ne bo
nw so
nw ne
swne
lie nw
bo nw
lot 4
se bw
BW Be
B8 80
ne ne
nw no
sw no
Be no
nc nw
lot 1
lot 2
se nw
no 6W
lots
lot 4
sesw
no se
nw bo
sw so
se EC
ne nw
se nw
nesw
Be BW
no no
nw no
sw ne
se no
ne nw
nwnw
sw nw
se nw
ne bw
nw bw
BW BW
se sw
ne bo
nw se
bw se
bo se
ne ne
nw no
8w ne
so no
nenw
nwnw
bw nw
so nw
ne sw
nw sw
sw BW
se sw
ne bo
nw bo
bw ho
BO 80

Des.
lot 1
lot 2
6wne
bo no
lot 3
lot 4
swnw
BO EW
lot 3
lot 4
bw nw
so nw
ne bo
nw so
BW BC

60 83
ne sw
nw sw
sw sw
so sw
ne ne
nw ne
sw ne
bc ne
no nw
lot 1

lot 2
te nw
ne sw
lot 3
lot 4
se sw
news
nwse
fW so
teee
ne ne
nw ne
sw ne
se ne
nenw
nw nw
sw nw
Be nw
ne kw
nwnw
SW KW
se aw
ce se
nwse

e so
lie ne

26.
.

nenw

10.

TOWN 11.

Sec.

i

11

i

7
10
10
10
10
10
10
JO
10
13
13
13
13
13
13
IS
15
15
15
15

-- 15
15
15
15
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
13
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
26
2tJ
26
26
29
29
29
29

129
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
:n
:t3
:s
:s
XI
83
33
S3
33
S3
33
33
33
33
3.1
33

TOWX 12.

See.

3
3
3
3
3

5
5

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

7
7
7

Tax.
1 85
1 47
1 47
1 85
1 47
1 47
1 47
1 47
1 47
1 85
1 34
1 47
1 47
1 47
1 47
3 43
3 48
3 48
3 48
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 48
3 11
3 11
3 48
3 43
3 11
3 16
3 48
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 14

14

Tax

1
47

3 14
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 11
3 14
S 14
3 14
3 14
3 14

-- 3 14
3
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 11
3 14
3 48
3 48
3 43
3 48
3 48
3 48
3 48
3 41

117

1 02
1 02
2 05
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 Oj
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
3 14
3 14
3 14
3 14

92
92
92
OS

9;

tt

VI

9.
ft

92
92
91

2

2 11
3 04
1
1
2 11
2 11
1
1
1 52
1
1
1 29
1
1

1 29
1 29
1
1

1
1

97
97

97

90
97

1
1 OS

97

97

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

1

92
0!
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
IB
92
92
92

92

92
S2

92

92

47
85

47
47

52
29

29
29

29
29
20
29
97

97

90

97
OS

97
97

97
11

11

11

RANGE 26, TOWX 12

Des.
nwno
swne
sene
nenw
nw nw
nesw
nw sw
BW 8W
se sw
ne se
nw bo
sw BO

ne ee
nwse
tw se
Be 8
ne ne
nwne
sw ne
se ne
nenw
nw nw
sw nw
60 nw
ne bw
nw sw
BW SW
se sw
nc se
nw bo
sw e
se bo
ne ne
nw ne
sw ne
Be ne
ne nw
nw nw
sw nw
se nw
ne aw
nw sw
BW8W
sesw
ne se
nwse
sw BO

BO BO

lot 4
se ee
lot 1
none
nw ne
bw ne
se ne
ne nw
nwnw
bw nw
so nw
no nw
nw nw
bw nw
se nw
ne sw
nw bw
BW 8W
sesw
ne se
nwso
8W80
a? so
ne so
nw so
BW BO

80 BO

ne nw
nwnw
sw nw
se nw
no sw
nw bw
BW BW
sesw
ne se
nw se
SW BO

BO BO

lot 4
lot 5
SW BW
no ne
nwno
sw no
bo ne
ne nw
lot 1

lot 2
se nw
ne sw
lot 3
lotl
sesw

e se
nw se
sw bo
se se
ne nw
nw nw
swnw
ee nw
ne ew
nw sw
BW BW
Be sw

Dei
lotl
!ot,2
swne
sene
lots
lotl
swnw
'so nw
lotl
lot 2
HVf p.0
so no
no bo
nwso
8WB0
BO 80
lot 1
lot 2
bw ne
so no
lot 3
lot 4
sw nw
so nw
no sw
nw bw
BW BW
80 8W
no bo
nw se
BWSO
se se
ne nw
lot 1
lot 2
bo nw
ne sw
lot a
lot 4
eesw
no so
nw so
sw so
sese
ne nw
nw nw
bw nw
bo nw
no bw
nw bw
8W8W
MS 8W
swne
bene
ne nw
nwuw
sw nw
se nw
ne sw
nw bw
sw sw
se sw
neso
nw so
sw so
SO BO

ne ne
nw ne
sw no
se no
nenw
nw nw
bw nw
bo nw
neso
nwBe
BW BO

80 SO

ne nw
nw nw
ew nw
senw
ne ne
nwne
sw no
sene
no nw
nwnw
sw nw
senw
nosw
nw sw
sw sw
BO BW
ne se
nwse
BW BO

Be BO

nene
nw ne
swne
se nc
ne nw
lotl
lota
bo nw
ne sw
lot 3
lot 4
0 BW

ne se
nw so
swse

nenw
nw nw
sw nw
se nw
ne sw
nw bw
swsw
se sw
nese
nw so
sw se

nene
nwne
sw ne
se no
nese
nwse
sw se
sese.
ne nw
nwnw
sw nw
senw

25

25
25

Bee.
11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17

20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
23a
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
25
25

27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
21
29
29
29
31
31
SI
31

31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31
S5
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

TOWN 13

Sec

3
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
13

13

13

13
13
13
13
13
15
15
15

17
17

17

17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

19
19

19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
23
23
23
23

23
25
25

27
27

27

11

11
11

U
11

17

17
17

27

SI

31

11

11

13

13

13

15

17
17

17

17

17

19

19

1

1
1
1

23

Tax.
1 47
1 47
1 47
1 29
129
1 29
1
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
185
1 47
1 47
1 85
1 29
1 29
1 29
1
1
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
1
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 29
1 11
1 11
1 11

I 11
1 11
1 47
1 29
1 29
1 40
1 11
1 11
1 11
1 11
1 47
.1 47
1 29
1 29
1 11

11
1 29
1 29
2 09
3 06
3 4H

3 48
3 48
S 4H
3 48
a 4H

3 06
3 0t
3 48
3 48
3 (MS

3 01
3 48
3 48
3 48
3 48
3 48
1 81
1 47
1 47
1 85
2 30
1 85
1 85
2 SO

Tbx

a
!3

23
3

02
02

1 02
1 02
1
1
1
1
1 02
1
1 (12

1 02
1 U2
1 02
1 02
1 02

02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1
1 08
1 02
1 02
1 08
1 08
1 02
1 02
1
1 02
1 02
1 23
1
1 23
1
1 a
1 23
1
1 02
1
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1
1
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
1
1 02
1
1 02
1
1 02
1 02
1 02
1 02
102
I 02
1
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 28
1 28
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
1 23
i as
1

1 63
1 63
1
1 fti
1

63
1 63

63
63

1 23
1 23
1 23
1

1

23
23

23

02
02
02
02

02

1

03

02

23

23

23

02

02
02

23

02

02

02

02

63

C3

63

63

29

29
29

29

BANGE 26, TOWN 13.
Dm.
nesw
nw bw

sesw
nene
nwne
w ne

sene
ne nw
nwnw
sw nw
so nw
nesw
nw bw
bwbw
sesw
no bo
nw bo
bw se
se BO

ne ne
nwne
sw ne
se ne
no nw
lot 1
lot 2
ee nw
ne sw
lot 3
lot 4
ee sw
ne bo
nw so
BW 80

no no
nw ne
swne
Bene
ne nw
nw nw
sw nw
senw
ne aw
nw bw
sw sw
sesw
ne bo
nw bo
sw se
bo Be
ne ne
nw nc
sw ne
sene
bw so
BO 60

Desc
lot 1
lot 2
bw ne
bo ne
lot 3
lot 4
sw nw
se nw
no sw-
nw sw
sw sw
80 BW
ne se
nw se
sw se
bo se
lot 1
lot 2
sw nc
so no
lot 3
lot 4
bw nw
bo nw
no sw
nw bw
sw sw
so sw
ne so
nw so
bw se
se se
no no
nw ne
sw ne
se no
no nw
lot 1
lot 2
senw
ne bw
lot 3
lotl
se bw
neso
nw so
bw bo
sobo
ne no
nwne
swne
so ne
ne nw
nwnw
sw nw
bo nw
no sw
nw sw
sw sw
so BW
ne hs
nw bo
sw so
SO BO

no ne
nw no
bw ne
sene
no nw
nw nw
bw nw
bo nw
ne bw
nwsw
BWBW
so "w
ne uo
nw ne
sw ne
ho no
nwnw
nonw
sw nw
so nw
nw sw
sw BW
no be
eo so
nc fo
nw se
BW SO
SO so
ne nw
lot 1
lot 2
senw
ne ew
lot 3
lof4
se bw
ne ne
nw no
sw no
so no
nonw
nw nw
sw nw
so nw
no bw
nw bw
swsw
se sw
no bo
nw so
sw so
BO 80
ne so
80 BO

ne no
nw no
sw no
so no
ne sw
nw bw
sw sw
se sw
no so
nw se
sw se
sesc
no ne
nw no
sw ne
sono
nenw
nw nw
sw nw
so nw
ne sw
nwsw
sw sw
se sw
nose
nw se
sw 80
bo so
none
nw no
swne
bo no
ne nw
nwnw
sw nw
sonw
ne no
nw no
bw ne
se ne
nc nw
nw nw
6w nw
se nw
ne sw
nwsw
BWBW
sesw
ne ne
nw no
bw ne
son
ne se
nw no
sw so
bo so
ne ne
nw ne
bw no
be no
no nw
nw nw
sw nw
se nw
ne so
nw B9
BW BC

60 BO

ne re
nw no
bw no
sono

Des.
ne so
nw bo
BW BC

se bo
lot 3
lot 4
bw nw
so nw
ne bw
nw bw
swsw
se bw
nc no
nw ne
sw ne
s no
ne nw
lot 1
). t 2
so nw
no bw
hit 3
lot 4
so sw
nc so
nw bc

Sec.
27
27
27
27
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
33
33
33
S3
33
33
33
S3
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
35
35
85
35
35
25

TOWN 14.

riec

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
11
13
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
15
13
17
17
17
17
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
25
25
23
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
25
25
25
25
23
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
23
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
SI
81
31
33
S3
33
S3
23
Et
33
33
3

S3
33
:u
85
33
:r
:;5

town is;
Sec.

1
1

1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

1
7
7

1

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

i

Tax.

27
26
27

26
27

Tax.
23
23

123
23

28

68

68

123
123

23
23

23
23
23
23
23

23
23

T23

23

23

23
23

23
23

23
23

23

23

23

23
23

43
43
63

Tax
08

06
06
06
06
06

06

06
22

28

28
28

28
28

13
08
08

08
28
28

28

28
23

28

13
13
13

13
13
13
14

214
3 14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

2 14
14

1

06
1 06

13
13

OJ
13

1 13
1 06

1

06
06

06

06
06

06
1

1
1 06

13
2

28
06

1

06

06
1

1
1 28

28
28

51
54

2 13

13

28
1

8

1 28
28

1 28

28
28
28
06
06
06
06

1 06
06
06

28
28

1 28

28
1

1
28
28

1
1

70
1

1 70

2 11
2 11
2 11
2 11
1 6S
1 68
1 68
1
1 6S
1 68
1 63
1
1 26
1 27
1 26
1
1
1
1 r
1 27
1
1
1 26
1 27
1 26
1 27

1
1

1
1 23

1 23
1
1
1 23
1
1
1
1
1
1 23
1 23
1 23
1
1
1 23

1 23
1
1 23
1
1 23
1 23
1
1
1 23
1 23
1
1
1 23
1
1
1 23
1 23
1 23
1
1 23
1
1 23
1 23
1 23
1
1 23
1
1
1 23
1 63
1
1
1
1 43
1 43

1
1 06
1
1
1
1
1
1 00
1
1 06
1 06
1 08
1 08
1 06
1 06
1
1
1 23
1 28
1
1 28
1 28
1 28
1 23
1
1
1 28
1
1
1 28
1 28
1 28
1 06
1 08
1 06
1 06
1 08
1 13
1
1
1
1 13
1 13
1 06
1 06
1 06
1 06
1
1
1
1 28
1
1 28
1
1
1 28
1 28

28
28
28

28
28
23
13

2
2 13
2
2
2
2
2 14

2
2 14
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
06

1 06
1

1 06
1
1
1 06
1
1

1 00
C6

1
1
1 06
1 06
1
1 06
1
1
1 06
1

06
1 06

06

2
07

1 28
1 28
1 28
1
1
1 06
1 06
1 08

28

28
28
28
28
28

1
08

1
08

1 08
1 06

06

1 28
1
1
2 54
2
2
2 54
2 13

2 13
2
1 23
1

28

1

1 28
1 28
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1

28
1 28
1

28
1
1

28
70

1
70

28

28

06

06

23

RANGE M,
Des.
swse
sese
Bene
nwno
swne
sene
nenw
ene

ne nw
nw nw
swnw
senw
ne sw
nwsw
swsw
sesw
nese
nw so
swse
so se
nene
nw ne
swne
sene
nenw
nw nw
sw nw
se nw
ne sw
nw sw
swsw
bo bw
ne se
nwse
sw se
se se
neno
nwne
sw ne
se ne
nenw
nwnw
sw nw
senw
ne sw
nw sw
sw sw
se sw
nese
nw so
sw se
se bo
ne no
nwno
sw ne
sene
nenw
awnw
sw nw
senw
nosw
nw sw
sw BW
BO BW
ne se
nw se
swso
BO SO
no ne
nw ne
sw ne
sene
ne nw
lot 1
lot 2
so nw
ne sw
lot 3
lot 4
BC SW
no se
nwse
BW BC
80 80
neso
nw no
sw nc
bo ne
nenw
nwnw
sw nw
bo nw
ne sw
nwsw
BW SW
BO BW
nose
nw se
sw se
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U. P. TIME TA1LE.

GOIMl ZAST.
No. 6 Chicago Expresa Dept60 A. JT.
No. " 12:35 F. M.
No. 8 Atlantic Express " IdO a. H.
No. 22-Fr- " 3:43 A 3f.

GOIXO WIST JfOUST.UN TIM.
No. ExDreas Dept 5:10a. 3f.
No. 5 Denver Express 925 P. sr.
No. " 10 JO P. M.
No. 23 Freight " 7:15 a. at.

J. C. FxBarsoy. Asent.

C. NL DUNCAN, M. D.

Physician and Surgeon.
OFnci: Ottonstein's Block, np stairs. Office
hours from 9 to 12 a. m., 2 to 5 and 7 to 9 p. m

Residence on West 8ixth Street.

l NORTH PLATTE,

A

NEBRASKA.

"Wm. Eves, jVX. ID.,
Physician and Surgeon.

DISEASES of W0MEIT and OHILDBEff

McDonald Block,

8PECTU.TT.

NoBTp Platm, Nxb.

D ENTISTET.
A. B. AYRES, D. D. S.,

Has located at North Platte to stay.
fice over Brown's Clothing Store.

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED

GRIMES & WJLCOX,
Attorneys-at-La- w,

NORTH PLATTE, - NEBlf.
Ollico over North Platte .National Bank. -

Attorney-at-La- w,

Office: Neville Block, Sixth SxatET.

NORTH PLATTE, NEBRASKA"?

"W. C. LEMON,
Land Attorney and Loan Agt.

Money constantly on haml to closo farm loans
at t rates given in Western Nebraska.

All kinds of business before United States Land.
Office attended to.

Office over Foley's Stoke.

NORTE PLATTE, - NEB.

S50 REWARD.
Bi virtno of the laws of tho fitato of Nphmstn.

I hereby offer a reward of Fifty Dollars for the
captuio and conviction of any person charged
with horeo stealing in Lincoln county.

D.A.BAKER.
Sheriff.

R. D. THOMSON,

Ajzcinitect,
Contractor and Builder

127 Sixth St. Cor. of Vine,

NORTH PLATTE, NEBRASKA.
e

HUMPHREYS'
Dk BcxraaxTs' Sraoncs are sclentlScmllr and

carefully prepared prescriptions ; used for many
years In private practice withsucces9,and forover
t&lrtyyearsnsed by the people, fcvery single Spe-
cula b a special core for the disease named.

These Specifics core without droeglatr. pnrff-la-g

or reducing the system, and are In fact and
deedtheaerereizH xeacdies sftkeWorld.

tsi orpartopal aos. CCEKS.
1 Fevers, Congestion. Inflammation...
iS waraa. Worm Fever. Worm Colic.
3 Cryiar Colic, or Tee thing of Infants
4 Diarrkea. of ChUdren orAdults....
5 IJyseatery. Griping, Bilious Colic..
V Cholera Morbus, Vomiting

Cold, BronchitisfCoasas, Toothache. Faceache
SlckBeadache. Vertigo

19 Dyspepsia, BUlons Stomach
11 Hapsressed or Palatal Periods.
X'2 Whites, too Profuse Periods
13 Crsap, Cough, Difficult Breathing....
14 Hale Kheaia. Erysipelas. Eruptions.

raiczx.
.
.

.ti5

.It 5
2$

15 KheanntlsBi, Rheumatic Pams.... .iTt
18 Fever and Agae, Chills. Malaria SO
17 Piles, Blind or Bleeding 59
19 Catarrh, Influenza. Cold in the Head .50
li Wkooplns Coach, Violent Coughs. .59Hi Oeaeral Debllitv.l'hyslcalWeakness .5B
it7 Kidaey Disease..... .59
US Nervous Debility 1.9939 Urinary Weakness, Wetting Bed. .59
33 Diseases of theHeart,Palpltattonl. 99

Sold by Druggists, or sent postpaid on receipt
of price. Da. jatmraaKTs' Maxttai, (144 pages!
richly bound ia cloth and gold, mailed free.
HaiaphreyB'MediclneCo.lCSPnltonSt.NY.

SPECIFICS.
Chamberlain's Eye and Skin

Ointment.
A certain cure for Chronic Sore Eyes

Tetter, Salt Rheum, Scald Head. Old
Chronic Sores, Fever Sores, Eczema,
Itch, Prairie Scratches, Sore Nipples
and Piles. It is cooling and soothing.
Hundreds of cases have been cured by
it after all other treatment had failed.
It is put up in 2o and 50 cent boxes.

TIIK BLOOD IS Ti:K LIFE.
No portion of the human organism

has, within tho past few years, been
submitted to more thorough and intelli-
gent examination, by medical scientists,
than the blood. The result of these in-

vestigations has been to clearly demon-
strate that the general health is more
dependent upon tho condition of tho
blood than upon any other thing.

In making a diagnosis, some modern
practitioners are not satisfied with
merely determining tho temperature
of the blood: they test it by means of
the microscope and other appliances, to
ascertain if any foreign bodies have in-
troduced themselves among its minuto
corpuscles. Thus, for example, it ha
been found that iii persons affected
with gout, uric acid may always be de-
tected in the blood; while the cause of
other disorders has been traced to tho
presence of germs, or microbes.

These discoveries have thrown a flood
of light on tho causes of disease; and
physicians now, in the treatment of
many complaints, go directly to the root
of the- evil by endeavoring to purify the
blood of its contaminating poisons. For
this purpose nothing else has been found
so ellieacious as the iodide of potassium.
But the best effects of this drug can
only be obtained when it is used in
combination with other things, such as
sarsaparilla, podophyllum, or yellow
dock; and Ayer's Compound Extract of
Sar.-Mparill- being considered the most
skilful union of these ingredients known
to pharmacy, is therefore most highly
recommended by physicians.

Even if the iodides were not present,
the Honduras sarsaparilla alone, of
which Ayer's medicine is the extract,
would bc sufficiently effective, in the
majority of cases, to produce the most
desirable results. But, "to make assur-
ance doubly sure," and to greatly facili-
tate the purifying process, the iodide of
potassium lends its powerful alterative
and detergent properties to the rest.

The distinctive value of Ayer's Sarsa-
parilla is that, while it is quite as potent
for most purposes as the iodide alone, it
is safer in hands ; for,
by simply following the directions on
the wrapper, the patient becomes his
own physician. Hence this medicine
has long been recognized by leading
physicians and druggists everywhere as
the standard popular blood-purifie- r.

or- -


